

May 16- 22, 2021 is National Public Works Week. The City of Bellingham Public Works department provides essential city services such as clean drinking water, wastewater treatment, stormwater management, protection of natural resources, and safe streets and sidewalks for transportation. Show your appreciation for all the stormwater and construction project management the City of Bellingham Public Works Department does by sharing your artwork on social media and tagging your post with **#NPWW** during National Public Works Week.